
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73047793 5PSSDB 21.91 3.45 75.59

73047817 P3 - (104300) Grand Pines 9 5PSSDB 22.06 5.45 120.23

73047865 P3 - (105375) SUNTERRA SEC 63 & 64 5PSSDB 22.00 3.45 75.90

73047894 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 22.13 5.45 120.61

73047926 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 22.10 7.30 161.33

73047967 P3 - (105375) SUNTERRA SEC 63 & 64 5PSSDB 21.94 3.45 75.69

73047992 P3 - (104616) Sunterra Lagoon 7PSSDB 22.04 3.95 87.06

73048016 P3 - (93997) Waller AG BS-TON 21.86 5.45 119.14

73048054 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 21.98 7.30 160.45

73048096 P3 - (105375) SUNTERRA SEC 63 & 64 5PSSDB 22.05 3.45 76.07

73048124 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 22.07 3.45 76.14

73048148 P3 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 21.94 5.70 125.06

73048185 P3 - (93997) Waller AG BS-TON 21.87 5.45 119.19

73048207 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 22.04 5.45 120.12

73048243 P3 - (98538) Katy Elementary 47 7PSSDB 21.99 3.10 68.17

73048272 P3 - (105045) Congo Lane Reconstruction, Utility & Drainage Impr 7PSSDB 22.11 4.90 108.34

73048313 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.16 3.45 76.45

73048338 P3 - (106823) Cy Fair HS Renovations 7PSSDB 21.94 5.70 125.06

73048372 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 412PSCC 21.94 4.70 103.12

73048406 P3 - (99840) Grand Mason Rd Sec 6 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.96 3.45 75.76

73048418 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 412PSCC 22.07 4.70 103.73

73048442 P3 - (103819) Anniston Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.11 3.25 71.86

73048464 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 22.22 5.45 121.10

73048500 P3 - (101823) Canpanile Property Detention 7PSSDB 21.87 4.30 94.04

73048539 P3 - (107183) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - BLACKHAW 7PSSDB 21.94 5.20 114.09

73048578 P3 - (105933) Paving & Utility Ipmp Cedarspur & Burkhardt 7PSSDB 21.89 7.00 153.23

73048620 P3 - (99840) Grand Mason Rd Sec 6 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.96 3.45 75.76

73048643 P3 - 102927 5PSSDB 21.96 5.45 119.68

73048681 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.00 3.00 66.00

73048704 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 21.99 7.30 160.53

73048746 P3 - (97178) NHCRWA 31E 7PSSDB 22.01 5.95 130.96

73048775 P3 - (96512) Anniston Sec 1 WSD (Marlon) 5PSSDB 21.95 3.45 75.73

73048801 P3 - 102927 5PSSDB 22.05 5.45 120.17

73048838 P3 - (103283) Innerbelt NW Drainage & Detention 7PSSDB 22.19 7.60 168.64

73048888 P3 - (86890) Oakwood Estates Sec 2 10PSSDA 21.92 5.70 124.94

73048923 7PSSDB 21.95 5.20 114.14

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 6/14/2024

R002669

2123

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP

P3 - (107183) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - BLACKHAW



3884.08

5% -194.20

SUBTOTAL 3689.88

-$614.18

TOTAL $3075.70

Fuel


	06-07-2024 to 06-13-2024



